
 

+2 2NDYEAR SCIENCE 
The following are the schedule of V.S.T of The Chanakya Study 

Circle from 1st Dec 2023 to 26th Jan 2023. 
SL. 
NO. 

DATE OF THE 
EXAMINATION 

DAY OF 
EXAMINATION TIME SUBJECT PORTION 

1. 1st Dec Friday 9AM – 
12 PM Biology 

Sexual Reproduction in 
Flowering Plants, 
Biodiversity, Human 
Reproduction, 
Reproduction, 
Reproductive Health 

2. 3rd Dec Sunday 1PM – 
4PM  Chemistry 

Solution, Electro 
Chemistry, Chemical 
Kinematics 

3. 5th Dec Tuesday 9AM – 
12 PM IT Network, Internet, Internet 

Application 

4. 7th Dec Thursday 9AM – 
12 PM Math  

Relation & Function, 
Inverse Trigonometry 
Function, Linear 
Programming 

5. 9th Dec Saturday  9AM – 
12 PM Physics 

Electric Charges & Field, 
Electro potential & 
capacitance, Current 
Electricity, Magnetism & 
Matter 

6. 11th Dec Monday  9AM – 
12 PM 

MIL 
(Odia) 

AZòjûi, _ê¿_êeùe 
ahðûaeY, aW_Y, ibý 
Rcò\ûe, @aùaû] _eúlY, 
eìXò, aò_eúZ @[ðùaû]K g± 

MIL 
(Hindi) 

HeÐe - jnerce – oesns, leguemeeroemeö jece-
efJeYeer<eCe efceueve, cewefLeueerMejCe iegHle - 
vej nes, ve efvejeMe keÀjes ceve keÀes 
efveyebOe - DeelceefveYe&jlee, Glmeen 
keÀneveer - Depes³e-efKeleerve yeeyet, ceesnve 
jekesÀMe-Hejceelcee keÀe kegÀÊee 
J³eekeÀjCe - meb%ee 



SL. 
NO. 

DATE OF THE 
EXAMINATION 

DAY OF 
EXAMINATION TIME SUBJECT PORTION 

MIL 
(Sans) 

M\ý – Kù_ûZfê²K K[û 
_\ý – eNêaõgcþ 
@^êùz\ - 9, 10, 11 
aýûKeY 

MIL (Alt. 
Eng.) 

Book – 1 : The Wonder 
World of Science, Cures 
for Common Cold,  
Book – 2 : Indian Children 
Speak and Goat-Paths, The 
Happy Man 

7. 13th Dec Wednesday  9AM – 
12 PM English  

Prose – My Greatest 
Olympic Prize,  
Poetry – Daffodil, Psalm 
of Life,  
Short story – Doctor’s 
Word, Monkey’s Paw, 
Grammar – Correct the 
error,  
Writing – Pie Chart & 
Graph, Report Writing, 
Summerising, DRS, Essay 

8. 15th Dec Friday  9AM – 
12 PM Biology 

Heredity & Variation, 
Molecular Basis of 
Inheritance, Human Health 
& Diseases, Evolution 

9. 17th Dec Sunday  1PM – 
4PM Chemistry  

Haloalkanes & 
Haloalkenes,  
Alcohol, Phenol & Ether,  
Aldehyde, Ketons & 
Carboxylic acid,  
Amines 

10. 19th Dec Tuesday  9AM – 
12 PM IT JAVA and HTML 

11. 21st Dec Thursday  9AM – 
12 PM Math 

Continuity & 
Differentiability, 
Application of Derivative 

12. 23rd Dec Saturday  9AM – 
12 PM Physics 

Ray Optics, Wave Optics, 
Dual nature of radiation 
and matter, Atoms, Nuclei 



SL. 
NO. 

DATE OF THE 
EXAMINATION 

DAY OF 
EXAMINATION TIME SUBJECT PORTION 

13. 26th Dec Tuesday  9AM – 
12 PM 

MIL 
(Odia) 

Zò̂ òZêŠùe, Z_Êò^úe _Zâ, 
a¦úe aòej aý[û, _ZûKû 
CùZûk^, iRð̂ ûZàK eP^û, 
\eLûÉ I _ZâfòL^, 
GK_\úKeY 

MIL 
(Hindi) 

keÀeJ³e ö JeerCeeJeeefoveer Jej os, yeeoue 
jeie, DeefiveHeLe, PeeBmeer keÀer jeveer 
efveyebOe - legce keÀye peeDeesies DeefleLeer, 
SJejsmì:cesjer efMeKej ³ee$ee 
keÀneveer - Hejceelcee keÀe kegÀÊee, cepeyetjer 
J³eekeÀjCe - meb%ee, efuebie, Je®eve 

MIL 
(Sans) 

M\ý – iêgîZiý ~ªKcð 
gÈKcðûYò 
_\ý – MúZû ùiøebcþ 
@ ê̂ùz\ - 12, 13, 14 
aýûKeY 
_ZâfòL^ _âKeYcþ 

MIL (Alt. 
Eng.) 

Book – 1 : Unit-6,  
Book – 2 : Of a 
Questionable Conviction, 
The Tree 

14. 28th Dec Thursday  9AM – 
12 PM English  

Prose – On Examination, 
Portrait of a Lady, Poetry – 
Ballard of Father Gilligan,  
Short story – Mystery of 
Missing Cap, My Mother,  
Grammar – Unseen 
Passage, Correct the Error,  
Writing – Pie Chart & 
Graph, Report Writing, 
DRS, Essay 

15. 30th Dec Saturday  9AM – 
12 PM Biology  

Biotechnology & its 
Application, Organisms & 
Environment, Ecosystem, 
Microbes in human 
Welfare 



SL. 
NO. 

DATE OF THE 
EXAMINATION 

DAY OF 
EXAMINATION TIME SUBJECT PORTION 

16. 2nd Jan Tuesday  9AM – 
12 PM Chemistry  

d & f Block elements, 
Coordination Compound, 
Biomolecules  

17. 4th Jan Thursday  9AM – 
12 PM IT DBMS, Internet Security, 

IT Application 

18. 6th Jan Saturday  9AM – 
12 PM Math   

Integral, Application 
Integral, Differential 
Equation 

19. 8th Jan Monday  9AM – 
12 PM Physics  

AC, EMI, Electromagnetic 
Wave, Semi Conductor, 
Magnetic Effect of Current 

20. 10th Jan Wednesday  9AM – 
12 PM 

MIL 
(Odia) 

Êû]ú^ ù\ge gòlûPò«û, 
_òwkûe @bòiûe, aûZðû, 
eì_^ûeûdY iûjû, @ûKûg 
KAñP, iõlò¯KeY, 
icû[ðùaû]K g±, bâc 
iõùgû]^ 

MIL 
(Hindi) Whole Syllabus 

MIL 
(Sans) 

M\ý – eûc 
Zù_ûa^ûbòMc^cþ, 
MêYòMêYjú^ aòùaKü 
_\ý – \gûaZûe ÉêZò 
@ ê̂ùz\ - 15, 16 aýûKeY 
iûefòL^ _âKeYcþ 

MIL (Alt. 
Eng.) 

Book – 1 : Unit-7,  
Book – 2 : Mirror and 
Toads, The Watchman 

21. 12th Jan Friday  9AM – 
12 PM English  

Prose – Magic of Team 
Work, Development of 
Polio Vaccine,  
Poetry – Television, 
Money madness,  
Short story – Stay Hungry 
Stay Foolish, Nightingle & 
Rose, Grammar – Correct 
the error,  



SL. 
NO. 

DATE OF THE 
EXAMINATION 

DAY OF 
EXAMINATION TIME SUBJECT PORTION 

Writing – Pie Chart & 
Graph, Note Making, 
Unseen Passage, Report 
Writing, DRS 

22. 14th Jan Sunday  1PM – 
4PM Biology  Whole Syllabus 

23. 16th Jan Tuesday  9AM – 
12 PM Chemistry  Whole Syllabus 

24. 18th Jan Thursday  3PM – 
6PM IT Whole Syllabus 

25. 20th Jan Saturday  9AM – 
12 PM Math  Matrix, Determinant, 

Probability, Vector & 3D 

26. 22nd Jan Monday  9AM – 
12 PM Physics  Whole Syllabus 

27. 24th Jan Wednesday  9AM – 
12 PM 

MIL 
(Odia) Whole Syllabus 

MIL 
(Hindi) Whole Syllabus 

MIL 
(Sans) Whole Syllabus 

MIL (Alt. 
Eng.) Whole Syllabus 

28. 26th Jan Friday  9AM – 
12 PM English  Whole Syllabus 

 


